
 

 

Atholton PTSA is proud to partner with Kaplan to bring you 
the following live, online SAT class at a $200 discount! 

 

 

SALKV20151:  November 8 - December 3, 2020 
Prepare for the Dec 5, 2020 SAT Test! 

 
 

Sun  Nov 8 7:30pm-9:30pm Session 1 
Tue  Nov 10 7:30-11:00pm          Practice Test/Scoring 
Thu  Nov 12 7:30-9:30pm  Session 2 
Sun  Nov 15 7:30-9:30pm  Session 3 
Tue  Nov 17 7:30-9:30pm  Session 4 
Thu  Nov 19 7:30-9:30pm  Session 5 
Sun  Nov 22 7:30-9:30pm  Session 6 
Tue  Nov 24 7:30-9:30pm  Session 7 
Tue  Dec 1 7:30-9:30pm  Session 8 
Thu  Dec 3 7:30-9:30pm  Session 9 

 
Register and pay online through the Atholton PTSA website to re-
ceive a $200 discount.  Registration ends October 22 so sign up 
now.  A portion of the proceeds goes toward your Atholton PTSA! 
 
Register now at: http://atholtonptsa.org/ 
 
*The Atholton PTSA will register you through Kaplan. Registration is not guaranteed if 
the class fills up. You will be notified by Kaplan by email once your registration is com-
plete.  

http://atholtonptsa.org/

